
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

BM331 BRM512 EC502 IF522 MAT552 OB532

Business Mathematics-I Business Research 

Methods

Environmental Sciences Introduction to Finance Management Accounting 

Technique

Organizational Behavior
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/763 Hafiz Muhammad Waleed - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/011 Danish Abbas - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 28 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/047 Raja Saad Ul Hassan - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/050 Saad Maqsood - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/003 Ali Husnain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/004 Asad Ali 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 25 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Waseem - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/008 Chaudhry Nouman Sajid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/009 Eman Fazal Raheem Abbasi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/010 Fariha Arzoo - - - - 38 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/013 Hina Hanif - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/014 Laraib Qamar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/015 Luqman Badshah 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 39 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/018 Mubashir Hassan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/020 Muhammad Ali Azam - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/021 Muhammad Najeeb Baig - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/022 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/024 Nayab Shahzadi - - - - 31 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 26 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/025 Nazma Bibi - - - - 42 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/026 Rao Ikram Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/028 Sami Ullah Amjad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/029 Sana Ijaz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/032 Taimour Bin Asim - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/033 Uzma Riaz Qureshi - - - - 41 F - 3 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/034 Waqar Ur Rehman - - - - 30 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 35 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 18 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/036 Zohaib Mehmood - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/002 Abdullah Nawaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/008 Ghanwa Nadeem - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/013 Junaid Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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Principles of Human 

Resource Management

Principles of Marketing Statistical Inference
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IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/763 Hafiz Muhammad Waleed - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.25 2.26

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/011 Danish Abbas - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 1.58 2.16

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/047 Raja Saad Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.18

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/050 Saad Maqsood - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.32

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/003 Ali Husnain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.07

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/004 Asad Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - 1.63 2.30

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Waseem - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.55

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/008 Chaudhry Nouman Sajid - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.54

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/009 Eman Fazal Raheem Abbasi - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.54

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/010 Fariha Arzoo - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.08 2.55

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/013 Hina Hanif - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.49

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/014 Laraib Qamar - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 2.50 2.74

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/015 Luqman Badshah - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.93 2.26

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/018 Mubashir Hassan - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.80

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/020 Muhammad Ali Azam - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.12

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/021 Muhammad Najeeb Baig - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 1.00 2.24

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/022 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 2.91

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/024 Nayab Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 0.42 1.93

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/025 Nazma Bibi - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 0.83 2.36

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/026 Rao Ikram Hussain - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.43

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/028 Sami Ullah Amjad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 3.18

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/029 Sana Ijaz - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.66

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/032 Taimour Bin Asim - - - - - - - - 6 F - 3 - 2.08 2.53

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/033 Uzma Riaz Qureshi - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 2.51

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/034 Waqar Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.83 2.24

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/036 Zohaib Mehmood - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.47

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/002 Abdullah Nawaz - - - - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 1.58 2.15

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/008 Ghanwa Nadeem - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 2.08 2.27

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/013 Junaid Hassan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 2.45
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




